

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 764 of 2017

Manoj @ Dulamani & Ors. **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh

17.05.2017	<p>Mr. Alok Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the Appellants.</p> <p>Ms. M. Asha, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Heard on I.A.No.1, application for condonation of delay in filing appeal.</p> <p>On due consideration and for the reasons stated in the application, the delay in filing appeal is condoned.</p> <p>Admit</p> <p>Call for the record.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>
Ashok	