

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Cr.A. No. 764 of 2017**

Manoj @ Dulamani & orthers. **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh

<p><b>09.08.2017</b></p> <p>Pawan</p>	<p>Mr. Alok Kumar Pandey, counsel for the Appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Sangarsh Pandey, Dy. G.A. for the state.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants submits that copy of deposition is not available.</p> <p>List the case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>GOUTAM BHADURI</b> <b>JUDGE</b></p>